NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information

2012/13 (April - July) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name
Scott Buchan

Kingsmeadows Social Enterprises Limited
Langlee Community Association

Social Fund

Priorsford Day Unit

Priorsford Day Unit

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Scottish Borders Council

Mental Health Learning Disability
Catering Department, Borders General Hospital
Barnetts Catering Company

Barnetts Catering Company

Barnetts Catering Company

West Park Centre Ltd

West Park Centre Ltd

PSR Act Descriptor

Catering

Catering

Room Hire

Patients Social Fund
Catering

Catering

Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Catering

Patients Social Fund
Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Amount
£88.00
£91.00
£13.50

£130.00
£49.09
£49.50
£32.20
£48.18
£44.61
£128.95
£108.00
£41.03
£352.80
£374.40
£240.00
£270.00
£150.25
£83.40
TOTAL £2,294.91



NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
2012/13 (August - November) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name

Scottish Borders Council

Barnetts Catering Company

The Townhouse

Royal Pharmaceutical Society Of Great Britain
Barnetts Catering Company

Maid by Marion

Scottish Borders Council

West Brig Occupation Therapy

West Brig Occupation Therapy

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability

Mental Health Learning Disability
Kingsmeadows Social Enterprises Limited
Psychology Services

Scott Buchan

Burts Hotel

Barnetts Catering Company

PSR Act Descriptor
Catering

Catering
Accomodation
Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Patients Social Fund
Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Amount

£90.00
£115.20
£106.85
£104.16
£451.20
£14.00
£184.80
£15.19
£28.37
£81.93
£67.71
£190.35
£162.02
£28.00
£33.71
£18.00
£244.75
£138.60
TOTAL £2,074.84




NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
2012/13 (December - March) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name PSR Act Descriptor Amount

Royal Pharmaceutical Society Of Great Britain Catering £62.64
Barnetts Catering Company Catering £115.20
West Brig Occupation Therapy Patients Social Fund £26.20
Royal Pharmaceutical Society Of Great Britain Catering £76.32
Royal Pharmaceutical Society Of Great Britain Catering £127.26
Royal Pharmaceutical Society Of Great Britain Catering £122.16
Barnetts Catering Company Catering £432.00
Barnetts Catering Company Catering £210.00
Catering Department Borders General Hospital Catering £20.00
The Townhouse Hotel Catering £496.00
Royal Pharmaceutical Society Of Great Britain Catering £61.68
Barnetts Catering Company Catering £36.00
Mental Health Learning Disability Patients Social Fund £153.91
Barnetts Catering Company Catering £369.60

TOTAL £2,308.97
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